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Sunday, Sept. 22
All-American Dairy Show, Farm Show Complex,
Harrisburg, through Sept. 26.

Monday, Sept. 23
ADADC District 5 meeting, 7:30 p.m., Best West-
ern, Cobleskill, N.Y. (518) 673-5895.

Tuesday, Sept. 24

Dairy PR Workshop, Ramada Inn, Altoona (814)
863-3912.

Nutrient Management Plan Review Workshop, 9
a.m. to 3:30 p.m., Room 309, PDA Building Harris-
burg.

ADADC District 8 meeting, Hidden Inn, South
Kortright, N.Y., 7:30 p.m. (670) 538-9633.

ADAC District 10 meeting, Oxford Methodist
Church, Oxford, N.Y., 7:45 p.m. (607) 895-6641.

Wednesday, Sept. 25
ADADC District 9 meeting, Tally Ho Restaurant,
Richfield Springs, N.Y., 7:45 p.m. (607) 264-8128.

Thursday, Sept. 26
PASA Field Day at Keswick Creamery, Cumber-
land County (814) 349-9856.
ADADC District 6 meeting, Club 211, Middle-
town, N.Y., 7:45 p.m. (845) 294-0939.

Sunday, Sept. 29
International Dairy Short Course, Babcock Insti-
tute, U. of Wisconsin, Madison, Wis., through Oct. 2
(608) 265-4169.

Tuesday, Oct. 1
ADADC District 15 meeting, Randolph Fire
Hall, Randolph, N.Y., 8 p.m. (716) 257-3023.

Wednesday, Oct. 2
World Dairy Expo, Alliant Energy Center, Madi-
son, Wis., through Oct. 6, (608) 224-6455.

Tuesday, Oct. 8
Nutrient Management Specialists Certification
Exam, Room 202, PDA Building, Harrisburg or
Penn State 118 ASI Building, Harrisburg, 9 a.m.-
noon, also Oct 9.
Clarion County Pasture Walk, Steve and Kim
Reichard (814) 782-0033.

Wednesday, Oct. 9
ADADC District 20 meeting, Di Pacific Restau-
rant, Farmington, N.Y. 7 p.m. (716) 243-1310.

N
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Thursday, Oct. 10
PDMP Nutrient Management Field Day, Kulp
Family Dairy, Blair County.
Lancaster County Pasture Walk, Jake Zook
Farm, Christiana (717) 394-6851.
ADADC District 17 meeting, Green Gables Res-
taurant, 7:45 p.m. (717) 448-2526.

Wednesday, Oct. 16
Management Essentials For Dairy Success
(MEDS) Course, Chambersburg, also Oct 23 and
30, and Nov. 13, 20, and 27 (888) 373-7232.
ADADC District 3 meeting, Chateaugay Ameri-
can Legion, Chateaugay, N.Y., 8 p.m. (518) 358-
2058.

Thursday, Oct. 17
ADADC District 13 meeting, Dibbles Inn,
Vernon, N.Y., 7:30 p.m. (315) 737-8907.
ADADC Dist. 14 meeting, Tally Ho Restaurant,
Kanona, N.Y., 7:15 p.m. (585) 384-5726.
ADADC Dist. 16 Meeting, First U.M. Church,
Mainsburg, Pa., 7 p.m. (570) 549-8259.

Wednesday, Oct. 23

ADADC District 1 meeting, West Potsdam Fire
Hall, Potsdam, N.Y., 7 p.m. (315) 265-2769.

Thursday, Oct. 24
ADADC District 2 meeting, Copenhagen Fire

Dept., Copenhagen, N.Y., 7:15 p.m. (315) 782-6778.
ADADC Dist. 4 meeting, Old Mill Restaurant,
Mechanicville, N.Y., 7 p.m. (518) 695-3894.
ADADC Dist. 12 meeting, Sunset Restaurant,
Auburn, N.Y., 7:30 p.m. (315) 689-7643.

Friday. October 25
ADADC District 11 meeting, Lansing Methodist

Church, Lansing, N.Y.. 7:30 p.m. (607) 292-3435.

Tuesday, Nov. 5
Nutrition Conference, Penn State,
Ishler, (814) 863-3912.

Wednesday, Nov. 6
ADADC District 18 meeting, Yoder’s Restau-

rant, 7 p.m. (717) 656-7774.

Wednesday, Dec. 4
ADADC Dist. 21 meeting, Timberwolf Restau-
rant, Darien Center, N.Y., 12 noon (716) 492-3659.
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